
Position Name Email	Address School Zone Tier
Chair	 Niki	Nicolau niki.nicolaou@yrdsb.edu.on.ca Woodbridge West Tier	2

Secretary Marc	Fantauzzi marc.fantauzzi@ycdsb.ca St	Joan	of	Arc West Tier	1 Boys
OPHEA	 Antonio	Locelso antonio.locelso@yrdsb.ca Tommy	Douglas West Tier	2

Bruno	Colucci bcolucci@rogers.com Father	Bressani West Tier	1 Girls
Joe	Colangelo joseph.colangelo@ycdsb.ca St	Brother	Andre East Tier	1
Allison	Fox allison.fox@yrdsb.ca Bill	Hogarth East	 Tier	2

Ryan	Gorewicz ryan.gorewicz@yrdsb.ca Westmount Central Tier	1	and	2
YRAA	REP Philippe	Romain promain@cscmonavenir.ca Renaissance North Tier	1	and	2
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If	you	have	a	question,	comment	or	suggestion	with	regards	to	YRAA	soccer,	please	feel	free	to	contact	the	SAC	member	in	your	area


